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Saison 2023-24 / KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal / Gemischt - Oberliga Rheinland 1 / 14. Spieltag
- 28.01.2024 SK Kleve 3155 2782 SK Milheim 2 10:00 o
1 2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP 4 3 2 1
Fuchs, Stefan 189 189 178 184 5 740 713 4 187 167 171 188 Dentgen, André
Gortz, Fabian 218 199 203 195 8 815 670 1 163 158 175 174 Strack, Hans-Peter
van de Kamer, Bjérn 193 201 214 204 7 812 705 3 166 174 174 191 Pescher-Henkel, Romar
Wilkes, Tobias 201 185 184 218 6 788 694 2 159 181 169 185 Storig, Daniel
3 26 3155 2782 10 0
- 28.01.2024 RSV Samo Remscheid 2 3070 2492 KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal 2 10:00 (o
1 2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP 4 3 2 1
Ziemke, Carsten 182 148 191 188 4 709 710 5 163 185 169 193 BulRmann, Markus
Stieg, Volker 192 204 211 201 8 808 576 1 155 155 140 126 Oehmichen, Wolfgang
Hartmann, Guido 214 183 209 185 7 791 610 3 162 139 169 140 Wecker, Peter
Berang, Dittmar 172 203 205 182 6 762 596 2 119 166 151 160 Wojahn, Ralf
3 25 3070 2492 11 0
- 28.01.2024 SK Kamp-Lintfort 3 3015 2425 SK Dinslaken 1 10:00 (o
1 2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP 4 3 2 1
Vehreschild, Walter 210 196 174 186 7 766 702 4 174 167 182 179 Dudler, Bernhard
Bremer, Joachim 194 203 210 185 8 792 539 1 113 149 119 158 Kbnorr, Lothar
Mertsch, Luca Joel 166 168 187 186 5 707 592 3 142 145 160 145 Rouenhoff, Jirgen
Schubert, Harry 189 200 194 167 6 750 592 2 153 138 146 155 Saemann, Olaf
3 26 3015 2425 10 0
- 28.01.2024 SK Heiligenhaus 3 3074 2649 KSG 31 Essen 1 10:00 (o
1 2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP 4 3 2 1
Anhut, Steffen 176 195 188 204 7 763 629 2 164 154 173 138 Brosz, Thomas
Kill, Dennis 199 211 193 196 8 799 555 1 153 121 150 131 Urbig, Manfred
Benedens, Tim 191 200 190 179 6 760 713 3 179 170 167 197 Bertling, Thomas
Pritsch, Jan 188 180 211 173 4 752 752 5 203 201 174 174 Meister, Ralf
3 25 3074 2649 1 0
- 28.01.2024 KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 2 3071 3038 CfK GW 65 Rdsrath 2 13:00 o
1 2 3 4 EWP Holz Holz EWP 4 3 2 1
Wagner, Ingo 768 5 768 750 4 750 Hupperich, Bianca
van Baal, Ralf 747 3 747 783 7 783 Worster, Niklas-Sebasti
Gruben, Markus 821 8 821 782 6 782 Lamboy, Christian
Schultes, Erik 735 2 735 723 1 723 Piltz, Konstantin Klaus
2 18 3071 3038 18 1
£+ Tabelle * Gesamt Heim Auswirts
Pl.  Mannschaft Sp P EWP +\- Sp P EWP +\- Sp P EWP +\-
1 SKKleve BZ1 14 34 300 +13 7 18 164 -3 7 16 136 +16
2  CfK GW 65 Rosrath 2 BZ2 14 34 284 +13 7 18 164 -3 7 16 120 +16
3 RSV Samo Remscheid 2 BZ1 14 31 283 +10 7 18 163 -3 7 13 120 +13
4 SKHeiligenhaus 3 BZ1 14 27 283 +6 7 21 177 0 7 6 106 +6
5 KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 2 BZ1 14 26 256 +5 7 17 151 -4 7 9 105 +9
6  SKKamp-Lintfort 3 BZ1 14 23 244 +2 7 14 146 -7 7 9 98 +9
7 SKMilheim 2 BZ1 14 15 223 -6 7 8 129 -13 7 7 94 +7
8 KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal 2 BZ1 14 10 208 -1 7 10 135 -1 7 0 73 0
9 SKDinslaken 1 BZ1 14 7 216 -14 7 5 128 -16 7 2 88 +2
10 KSG 31 Essen 1 BZ1 14 3 213 -18 7 2 122 -19 7 1 91 +1
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&£+ Schnittliste

Spieler

van de Kamer, Bj6érn
Gortz, Fabian
Meister, Ralf
Dudler, Bernhard
Kill, Dennis
Berang, Dittmar
Lamboy, Christian
Schultes, Erik
Hornig, Jorg
Wilkes, Tobias
Vehreschild, Walter
Stieg, Volker
Anhut, Steffen
Brosz, Thomas
BuBmann, Markus
Hupperich, Bianca
Schreiber, Volker
Zimmermann, Kim
Schubert, Harry
Storig, Daniel
Ziemke, Carsten
Piltz, Konstantin Klaus
Dentgen, André
van Baal, Ralf
Cuvalo, Robert
Maurer, Jan

Stippe, Michael
Fuchs, Stefan
Chemello, Mike
Mertsch, Luca Joel
Bertling, Thomas
Thiesse, Michael
Christ, Stefan
Pescher-Henkel, Roman
Langhoff, Matthias
Urbig, Manfred
Olbricht, Constantin
Wagner, Ingo
Assogna, Marino
Pltz, René

Réhle, Marcel
Wecker, Peter
Stern, Andreas
Gruben, Markus
Butz, Andreas
Teske, Elisabeth
Haagmann, Sven
Schiffner, Marvin
Oehmichen, Wolfgang
Hennes, Ralf
Muschalik, Vincent
Neuschl, Michael
Strack, Hans-Peter
Schendzielorz, Michael
Blum, Stefan
Rouenhoff, Jurgen
Hartmann, Guido
Mertsch, Christian
Miesner, Volker

Klub

SK Kleve

SK Kleve

KSG 31 Essen

SK Dinslaken

SK Heiligenhaus

RSV Samo Remscheid
CfK GW 65 Rosrath

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Dinslaken

SK Kleve

SK Kamp-Lintfort

RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Heiligenhaus

KSG 31 Essen

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
CfK GW 65 Résrath

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
SK Milheim

SK Kamp-Lintfort

SK Milheim

RSV Samo Remscheid
CfK GW 65 Résrath

SK Mdilheim

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Heiligenhaus

CfK GW 65 Rosrath

SK Kleve

SK Kamp-Lintfort

SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSG 31 Essen

RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Heiligenhaus

SK Milheim

SK Dinslaken

KSG 31 Essen

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Heiligenhaus

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
RSV Samo Remscheid
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Dinslaken

SK Heiligenhaus

SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
CfK GW 65 Résrath

SK Heiligenhaus

SK Kamp-Lintfort

SK Milheim

SK Heiligenhaus

SK Milheim

SK Dinslaken

RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
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* Gesamt
EWP (4]
100 816
91 796,86
88 791,54
86 755,5
75 783
73 770,69
72 793,25
72 753,79
72 748,5
67 769,62
63 732,08
62 755,5
62 752,54
61 734,36
55 728,77
54 764,08
53 736,73
51 763,63
51 732,27
51 729,45
50 731,75
47 764,92
47 706,15
45 740,82
45 683,44
43 750,1
41 797,43
39 727,36
36 723,22
36 718,1
27 757,83
26 726,71
26 717,13
25 675,75
24 706,29
24 662,38
20 796,33
20 687,2
19 717
18 775
18 767,33
17 646,7
16 853,5
16 8445
15 749
14 620,82
13 838
13 797
13 665,67
12 820
12 797,5
12 767,5
12 698
11 757,5
10 731
10 597
9 753,5
8 843
8 836
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Heim
EWP
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820,43
805,86
807,43
770,86
800,83

795
807,2
770,43
753
790,86
764,17
775,8
782,71
769,86
764,86
798,8
764,33
783,6
768,6
741
729,33
796,4
703,17
751
764,75
779,6
827,33
726,71
737,67
728,14
788,67
727,75
732,67
687,4
705,83
681,17
818,5
778
729
0
784
653,83
853,5
844,5
805
623,67
889
797
699
820
834
791
729
757,5
762
625
791
843
0
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Auswarts
EWP (0]

49 811,57
42 787,86
36 773
36 740,14
32 76517
27 74233
39 783,29
31 737,14
24 7422
24 744,83
27 704,57
32 741
18 717,33
22 698,86
18 686,67
23 739,29
20 703,6
14 730,33
22 702
26 719,83
26 73417
18 742,43
27 708,71
21 732,33
20 618,4
13 720,6
20 775
18 728
26 716
10 694,67
12 727
9 725,33
11 707,8
16 667,43
3 709
14 646,29
6 752
8 626,67
10 709
18 775
5 734
6 636
0 0

0 0

7 721

7 617,4
5 787
0 0

9 649
0 0

4 761

4 744
2 667
0 0

4 700
9 591,4
2 716
0 0

8 836
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Best
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819
817
870
848
802
789
817
786
808
823
788
848
822
800
812
780
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807
843
787
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834
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723
737
709
825
788
751
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788
721
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868
805
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889
797
720
870
834
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791
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836
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£ Schnittliste

Spieler

Habeth, Sven
Bollmann, René
Thiesse, Manuel
Mehler, Felix

Storig, Heiko
Bremer, Joachim
Lach, Thomas
Wiirker, Bernd
Tillmanns, Bernd
Schmidt, Klaus
Neumann, Hans-Dieter
Neuschl, Hans-Josef
Micheel, Marco
Girke, Kai

Worster, Niklas-Sebastian
Sowinski, Birgit
Pohl, Simona
Benedens, Tim
Bender, Michael
Reiser, Daniel
Grohmann, Daniel
Zimmermann, Thomas
Kemper, Sven
Saemann, Olaf
Marschella, Frank
Mertsch, Niklas
Pritsch, Jan
Neumann, Lisa

Vuk, Josef

Nolte, Alina

Bolz, Alexander
Trestik, Johann
Oberwinter, Helmut
Bertling, Karin
Wojahn, Ralf

Lauer, Claudia
Jansler, Lars

Kiihn, Walter
Wagenzik, Karl-Heinz
Knorr, Lothar

Klub

CfK GW 65 Résrath

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Heiligenhaus

SK Milheim

SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
RSV Samo Remscheid
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Milheim

SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSG 31 Essen

RSV Samo Remscheid
CfK GW 65 Rosrath

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
SK Milheim

SK Heiligenhaus

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
CfK GW 65 Rosrath

SK Heiligenhaus

SK Dinslaken

CfK GW 65 Rosrath

SK Kamp-Lintfort

SK Heiligenhaus

SK Milheim

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Kleve

RSV Samo Remscheid
SK Dinslaken

CfK GW 65 Résrath
KSG 31 Essen

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSG 31 Essen

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal
SK Dinslaken

SK Dinslaken

Sp.

[ N GGG N YR G G Y GG 5 R G G S G T GO N Y G S G G QG G e T SO0 T S TR S G O G G QY

% Gesamt

EWP

[o2)

=) a2 a2 A NDNDNDNOOWOWSDEPAEPAMPPOOOO0OO00OOgO OO NN SN N 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 00 0 0

?
832
829
828
821
810
792
789
788
783
723

701,67
659,25
652
803
783
778
767
760
744
778
775
761
752
601
769
769
752
745
614,33
770
729
592
740
678,5
596
543
628
554
551
539

(0]
o

O OO OO ON - =200 NO 20 2000 22 20 "2 20 "2 W-_a2 N2 20222 a2 aa a0

m
32
3

O OO0 OO ONMNN-20DO0OWOPRMPROPODOODVLULWOONNONDMDPDNPDP OO WO WWW X O O

829
828
821
810
792
789

783
723
7245
706
659,33
803

778
767
760

778
775

769

752

619,5

607

740
678,5

o O O O o

_\_L_\_\_L_\Oo_L_\_L_L_\o_LON_L_\OO_\OOO_\OQ)Q)_L_LO_\OOOOOO_L%

https://wkv.sportwinner.de/#

Auswarts

m
=
=

S, A a2 A NNNOONWW-_DMoOoOPMMoOuuovomouomooomoOoOOO~NONDDM-ADBNMNOOMOOOOOO ©

[}
832

O O O o o o

788

723
656
643,67
644,67
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551
539
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Best
832
829
828
821

810
792
789
788
783
723
735
706
687
803
783
778
767
760
744
778
775
761

752
610
769
769
752
745
625
770
729
607
740
683
596
543
628
554
551

539
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